THE DATASHEET OF
AZ431BN-ATRG1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AZ431-A
Document number: DS36721  Rev. 6 - 2
1 of 19
March 2018

© Diodes Incorporated
AZ431-A
Ordering Information
AZ431 X X - X XX XX
PackingPackage
TR : Tape & Reel N : SOT23
E1/G1
Blank : Bulk
E1 : RoHS Compliant
G1 : RoHS Compliant
and Green
R : SOT89
Z : TO92
Voltage Tolerance
A: 40V
Cathode Voltage
A : 0.4%
B : 0.8% or Ammo
Notes:     5. All variants with SOT25 package are End of Life without alternatives.
                          NRND: Not Recommended for New Design.